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21st State JH Championship 2a-1a 7th boys

Ankeny Centennial Host, Ankeny, Iowa

Oct. 17, 2015

50s and cloudy, later sunny - beautiful
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on girls

1A Teams                         Last updated Oct. 17, 2015 6:08 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS         AVG. TIME SPREAD 

  1 Riverside                26    3    5    8   10              13:14    1:26 
  2 Calamus-Wheatland        30    2    6    9   13              13:15    2:25 
  3 Tri-Center               40    1    7   15   17              14:26    5:22 
  4 Postville                41    4   11   12   14   16   18    14:04    1:53 

Incomplete Teams: Alburnett, Bellevue, Durant, Eddyville, Ikm-Manning, Mstm, Prince of Peace 
St Edmond, Westfork, Whiting, Winfield mt union 
Individuals 

 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 

1. Riverside 
    3  Sam Wilber, 7                  12:34   
    5  Ben Schroder, 7                12:52   
    8  Mick Schroder, 7               13:28   
   10  Alex Baker, 7                  14:00   
Total Time = 52:54     Total Places = 26 

2. Calamus-Wheatland 
    2  Chase Knoche, 7                12:02   
    6  Seth Beuthein, 7               12:59   
    9  Magnus Sands, 7                13:32   
   13  Brady Buchmeyer, 7             14:26   
Total Time = 52:59     Total Places = 30 

3. Tri-Center 
    1  Brett McGee, 7                 11:32   
    7  Jaydon Dooley, 7               13:17   
   15  Ethan Chmelka, 7               16:01   
   17  Luke Lehan, 7                  16:54   
Total Time = 57:44     Total Places = 40 

4. Postville 
    4  Daniel Garland - Stern, 7      12:46   
   11  Oscar Jilpas, 7                14:25   
   12  Enzo Jochela, 7                14:25   
   14  Diego Nunez, 7                 14:38   
   16  Masla Yerrow, 7                16:38   
   18  Wilson Perez, 7                17:02   
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Total Time = 56:14     Total Places = 41 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          

Top

    1     1  Brett McGee, 7                 11:32    Tri-Center            
    2        Brady Griebel, 7               11:40    Bellevue              
    3        Cael Kolacia, 7                11:43    St Edmond             
    4        Brody Barton, 7                11:47    Winfield mt union     
    5        Noah Maske, 7                  11:49    Westfork              
    6     2  Chase Knoche, 7                12:02    Calamus-Wheatland     
    7        Pierce Turner, 7               12:18    Whiting               
    8     3  Sam Wilber, 7                  12:34    Riverside             
    9     4  Daniel Garland - Stern, 7      12:46    Postville             
   10        Cael Nieghbor, 7               12:48    Alburnett             
   11        Tanner Spoelstra, 7            12:49    Ikm-Manning           
   12     5  Ben Schroder, 7                12:52    Riverside             
   13     6  Seth Beuthein, 7               12:59    Calamus-Wheatland     
   14        Derek Kleve, 7                 13:00    Mstm                  
   15        Keagen Head, 7                 13:17    Durant                
   16     7  Jaydon Dooley, 7               13:17    Tri-Center            
   17        Jatin Moore, 7                 13:26    Eddyville             
   18     8  Mick Schroder, 7               13:28    Riverside             
   19     9  Magnus Sands, 7                13:32    Calamus-Wheatland     
   20    10  Alex Baker, 7                  14:00    Riverside             
   21        Kyle Sager, 7                  14:03    Prince of Peace       
   22        Zeek Severson, 7               14:08    Eddyville             
   23    11  Oscar Jilpas, 7                14:25    Postville             
   24    12  Enzo Jochela, 7                14:25    Postville             
   25    13  Brady Buchmeyer, 7             14:26    Calamus-Wheatland     
   26    14  Diego Nunez, 7                 14:38    Postville             
   27        Aaron Schwarz, 7               14:59    Durant                
   28    15  Ethan Chmelka, 7               16:01    Tri-Center            
   29    16  Masla Yerrow, 7                16:38    Postville             
   30    17  Luke Lehan, 7                  16:54    Tri-Center            
   31    18  Wilson Perez, 7                17:02    Postville             

Click here for data on girls

Return to home page.
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